Add. No.99 Longhua Road, Yubei Discrict, Chongqing 401120 CHINA.
Tel. +86 23 6796 4368-806 Fax. +86 23 6750 4207 Mobile. +86 139 9602 7011
Web. www.glenengineering.com Email. info@glenengineering.com
GLEN Cone Fenders
Super cone fenders are the latest generation of fenders with high performance and efficiency.
The conical body makes it very stable even at large compression angle.
Features:
- big deflection, high performance

6 Steel Mount Increase fender performance Q235 painted
7 Connector Connect the fender & Front panel
Stainless steel,
Q235 H.D.G
8 Buffer
Absorb ship berthing energy to protect dock and
vessels
Rubber, Q235
Accessories – U shackle
Material: Q235 H.D.G
2Cr18Ni10Ti
0Cr17Ni12Mo0
0Cr18Ni9
[ Unit: mm ]
Type Φd R80 L ΦG T
CONE500H Φ50 R80 650 Φ100 20~30
Add. No.99 Longhua Road, Yubei Discrict, Chongqing 401120 CHINA.
Tel. +86 23 6796 4368-806 Fax. +86 23 6750 4207 Mobile. +86 139 9602 7011
Web. www.glenengineering.com Email. info@glenengineering.com
CONE600H Φ55 R90 730 Φ120 20~30
CONE700H Φ55 R90 730 Φ120 20~30
CONE800H Φ55 R90 730 Φ120 20~30
CONE900H Φ60 R100 780 Φ140 25~35
CONE1000H Φ60 R100 780 Φ140 25~35
CONE1100H Φ60 R100 780 Φ140 25~35
CONE1150H Φ65 R105 830 Φ150 25~35
CONE1200H Φ65 R105 830 Φ150 25~35
CONE1300H Φ65 R105 830 Φ150 25~35
CONE1400H Φ65 R105 830 Φ150 25~35
CONE1600H Φ70 R115 880 Φ160 25~35
CONE1800H Φ70 R115 880 Φ160 25~35
CONE2000H Φ80 R120 930 Φ160 25~35
Super Cell Fender Fixings for New Concrete:
Type MD
Hexagon bolt Washer
Anchor
Socket
Foot rod
Foot
board
H J S m N n P U V R b e a G T L
CONE500H M24 17 60 50 55 20 73 28 5 28 15 80 34 50 70 6-10 240
CONE600H M24 17 60 50 55 20 80 28 5 28 15 80 34 50 70 6-10 240
CONE700H M30 19 75 65 65 20 93 33 5 34 15 100 39 65 80 10-12 300
CONE800H M36 23 85 75 70 24 12 35 5 40 15 110 47 70 85 10-12 360
CONE900H M36 23 90 80 70 24 111 35 6 40 15 110 47 70 85 10-12 360
CONE1000H M42 26 100 80 85 26 126 43 6 46 25 120 54 75 100 12-16 420
CONE1100H M42 26 105 90 85 26 134 43 6 46 25 120 54 75 100 12-16 420
CONE1150H M42 26 105 90 85 28 139 43 6 46 25 120 54 75 100 12-16 420
CONE1200H M42 26 110 90 85 31 144 43 8 46 25 120 54 75 100 12-16 420
CONE1300H M48 30 120 95 100 31 158 50 8 52 30 140 64 85 130 12-16 480
CONE1400H M52 35 130 100 110 34 170 55 8 56 30 140 69 85 130 12-16 520
CONE1600H M56 35 140 110 120 34 192 60 10 60 30 150 74 90 140 16-20 560
CONE1800H M56 35 150 110 120 34 207 60 10 60 30 150 74 90 140 16-20 560
CONE2000H M56 35 160 130 130 45 212 60 10 60 30 150 74 90 140 16-20 560
Add. No.99 Longhua Road, Yubei Discrict, Chongqing 401120 CHINA.
Tel. +86 23 6796 4368-806 Fax. +86 23 6750 4207 Mobile. +86 139 9602 7011
Web. www.glenengineering.com Email. info@glenengineering.com
Super Cell Fender Fixings for Existing Concrete:
Type MD
Nut Washer Resin bolt
H m N n p U V R a L A
CONE300H M16 10 35 10 41 41 3 20 5 40 200 32
CONE350H M20 17 40 15 57 57 5 23 10 55 240 25
CONE400H M20 17 40 15 57 57 5 23 10 50 240 25
CONE500H M24 17 55 20 73 28 5 28 15 55 280 30
CONE600H M24 17 55 20 80 28 5 28 15 55 280 30
CONE700H M30 19 65 20 93 33 5 34 15 65 360 38
CONE800H M36 23 70 24 102 35 5 40 15 75 440 46